
New

SUPPORTED AND 
FULLY ECHOGENIC 

ET CATHETER

RYDEN
Experience the difference.
Clarity and control every time.

• Fully echogenic catheter with 
echo-tip on the guide

• Outer metallic support for 
more control

• Bulb tip for atraumatic 
transfer

Ultrasound image provided by Atsumi Yoshida, MD, PhD, 
Kiba Park Clinic, JAPAN



Catheter with metallic support that generates 
rigidity for a better control of the catheter

PRODUCT REFERENCES

Bulb-tip with Echogenic ring that enhaces a safe, smooth 
and atraumatic pass-way through the cervix

Pre-curved guide with memory to give an easy pass along

Large and user-friendly opening in the handle
for insertion of the preloaded catheter into the guide

Echogenicity along the whole catheter, which will provide 
better visualization along the way to the uterine cavity

RYDEN ET Catheter

Order
Number Description Diameter

 (Fr)
Length

(cm)

213312
213355
223312
223355

Echogenic Supported Catheter with Guide
Echogenic Supported Catheter with Guide

Echogenic Supported Catheter and Guide with Obturator
Echogenic Supported Catheter and Guide with Obturator

3
3
3
3

22
25
22
25

Order
Number Description

244017
244020

Stylet for guide with 22cm catheter 
Stylet for guide with 25cm catheter
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