SUPPORTED AND FULLY ECHOGENIC ET CATHETER

RYDEN

Experience the difference. Clarity and control every time.

o la lite



- Fully echogenic catheter with echo-tip on the guide
- Outer metallic support for more control
- **Bulb tip** for atraumatic transfer



PRODUCT REFERENCES

RYDEN ET Catheter

Order Number	Description	Diameter (Fr)	Length (cm)
213312	Echogenic Supported Catheter with Guide	3	22
213355	Echogenic Supported Catheter with Guide	3	25
223312	Echogenic Supported Catheter and Guide with Obturator	3	22
223355	Echogenic Supported Catheter and Guide with Obturator	3	25

Order Number	Description
244017	Stylet for guide with 22cm catheter
244020	Stylet for guide with 25cm catheter



Catheter with metallic support that generates rigidity for a better control of the catheter

Echogenicity along the whole catheter, which will provide better visualization along the way to the uterine cavity





Bulb-tip with Echogenic ring that enhaces a safe, smooth and atraumatic pass-way through the cervix

Pre-curved guide with memory to give an easy pass along





Large and user-friendly opening in the handle for insertion of the preloaded catheter into the guide

KITAZATO CORPORATION

100-10 Yanagishima, Fuji Shizuoka 416-0932 Japan Tel+81 545-65-7122 Fax+81 545-65-7128 contact@kitazato.co.jp

KITAZATO I DIBIMED

C/ Jorge Comin, 3 Bajo 1-2 46015 Valencia, Spain Tel +34 96 305 63 95 Fax +34 96 305 63 96 info@dibimed.com Official Representative of Kitazato

